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WSTIMS For Windows - 3.0.0.5 5/12/2016 - Sunset Lakes Cup - MLCQ
Trick Calculator
Maksimenkova, Sofiia  G3

Total
5470

Pass 1
2370

Pass 2
3100

NOPS
1,028.1

Round 2 Pass 1 Round 2 Pass 2
Seq Skis Trick Credit Points Total .               . Seq Skis Trick Credit Points Total
1 1 B Before 0 0 1 1 T7F Credit 450 450

2 1 WL5F Credit 420 420 2 1 T5B Credit 350 800

3 1 LB Credit 110 530 3 1 TBB Credit 200 1000

4 1 LF Credit 110 640 4 1 RTBB Credit 200 1200

5 1 B Credit 60 700 5 1 T5F Credit 350 1550

6 1 W5F Credit 310 1010 6 1 TO Credit 200 1750

7 1 B Repeat 0 1010 7 1 RTO Credit 200 1950

8 1 RW5F Credit 310 1320 8 1 TWO Credit 300 2250

9 1 W5B Credit 310 1630 9 1 TWLB Credit 320 2570

10 1 F Credit 60 1690 10 1 TF Credit 100 2670

11 1 SLB Credit 350 2040 11 1 TB Credit 100 2770

12 1 F Repeat 0 2040 12 1 TWBB Credit 330 3100

13 1 B Repeat 0 2040 13 1 TWF OOC 0 3100

14 1 BB Credit 90 2130

15 1 RBB Credit 90 2220

16 1 WBB Credit 150 2370

17 1 SLBB OOC 0 2370


